
Vielen Dank unseren 
Sponsoren:

Cup 2021

Name, Vorname Pferd C Reibitz C Cunersdorf Summe Platz

RN
kein Sieger ermittelbar

RR
Kuhnert, Lisa FRS Tibullo 3 3 6 1
Winter, Herbert Bueno Smokin Curtis 2 3 5
Heym, Anne-Marie Ninjo 3 3
Großer, Amely Elta Revolution 3 3
Wendt, Stefanie Peppys Golden Olena 3 3
Gärtner, Sarah Sparkling Tucker 3 3
Möritz, Nicole Whizwork 3 3
Wildenhain, Leonie Isabell Face It Im A Flash 2 2
Stiebritz, Jule Skipper 2 2
Sando, Kristin Ray Flashys Peponita 2 2
Schirrmeister, Annalena Cool Man 41 2 2
Stiebritz, Jule Chip Lil Chocolate 2 2
Ehrlich, Dorothea Silver Go Easy 1 1
Tarrach, Antje Hickorys Bogie Oak 1 1
Heinrich, Lisa-Maria Dun Its John Lennon 1 1
Schäffer, Susanne Oak´n Revolution 1 1
Großer, Nancy Ferrari Player 1 1
Tamme, Carolin Chip Lil Chocolate 1 1
Helm, Ebigel EH Little Duke 1 1
Dietl, Dagmar Docs Sugar Step 1 1

WPL
Sando, Kristin Ray Flashys Peponita 2 3 5 1
Stiebritz, Jule Chip Lil Chocolate 3 2 5
Seifert, Anna Barons Sunshine King 3 3
Wildenhain, Leonie Isabell Face It Im A Flash 3 3
Tamme, Carolin Chip Lil Chocolate 3 3
Goldmann, Lara SH Zips Sweetpassion 3 3
Dietrich, Livgreet SH Zips Sweetpassion 3 3
Georgi, Lisa-Marie GQ Cant Touch This 3 3
Kunkel, Kirsten Facebook Frenzy 2 2
Möritz, Viktoria Whizwork 1 1 2
Behrens, Sara Mr. Snow Dancer 2 2
Winter, Herbert Bueno Smokin Curtis 2 2
Ehrlich, Dorothea Silver Go Easy 1 1
Tarrach, Antje Frostis Black Velvet 1 1
Heinrich, Lisa-Maria Skipper 1 1
Wendt, Stefanie Peppys Golden Olena 1 1
Kubieziel, Anne Mr Hollywood Rocket 1 1
Scholz, Sarina Trinity Zip 1 1
Westphal, Marie So Lopin Wisely 1 1
Hänel, Lisa Big Iron Lucy 1 1

WHS
Heinrich, Lisa-Maria Dun Its John Lennon 3 2 5 1
Sando, Kristin Ray Flashys Peponita 3 1 4
Seifert, Anna Barons Sunshine King 3 3
Möritz, Viktoria Whizwork 3 3
Wildenhain, Leonie Isabell Face It Im A Flash 3 3
Tamme, Carolin Chip Lil Chocolate 3 3
Schirrmeister, Annalena Cool Man 41 3 3



Wendt, Stefanie Peppys Golden Olena 3 3
Behrens, Sara Mr. Snow Dancer 3 3
Goldmann, Lara SH Zips Sweetpassion 2 2
Großer, Amely Elta Revolution 2 2
Kubieziel, Anne Mr Hollywood Rocket 2 2
Heym, Anne-Marie Ninjo 2 2
Stiebritz, Jule Skipper 2 2
Dietl, Dagmar Docs Sugar Step 2 2
Kunert, Lisa FRS Tibullo 2 2
Faßbinder, Franziska A Real Chic 1 1
Donath, Sandra Sunny 1 1
Möritz, Nicole Whizwork 1 1
Kroll, Anja IHR Golden Cloud 1 1
Gärtner, Sarah Sparkling Tucker 1 1

TH
Schirrmeister, Annalena Cool Man 41 3 3 6 1
Sando, Kristin Ray Flashys Peponita 3 2 5
Winter, Herbert Bueno Smokin Curtis 2 3 5
Rentzsch, Ute Kamerun´s Gaia 3 2 5
Ehrlich, Dorothea Silver Go Easy 1 3 4
Heinrich, Lisa-Maria Dun Its John Lennon 1 3 4
Kunert, Lisa FRS Tibullo 1 3 4
Seifert, Anna Barons Sunshine King 3 3
Donath, Sandra Sunny 3 3
Wildenhain, Leonie Isabell Face It Im A Flash 3 3
Goldmann, Lara SH Zips Sweetpassion 3 3
Keil, Laura Peppermint Betty 3 3
Tamme, Carolin Chip Lil Chocolate 2 2
Petrov, Alida Smart Royal Player 2 2
Behrens, Sara Mr. Snow Dancer 2 2
Wendt, Stefanie Peppys Golden Olena 1 1
Großer, Amely Elta Revolution 1 1
Westphal, Justine Tarzan 1 1
Kroll, Anja IHR Golden Cloud 1 1
Gärtner, Sarah Sparkling Tucker 1 1
Möritz, Viktoria Whizwork 1 1
Dietrich, Livgreet SH Zips Sweetpassion 1 1
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